S3220 Series
Stand-alone Gigabit Ethernet Remotely Managed NID
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X with OAM/IP-Based Management
Ordering Information
S3220-1014
	 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m]
to 1000Base-LX 1310nm single mode (SC)
	 [10 km/6.2 mi.] Link Budget: 10.5 dB
 *S3220-1040
	 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m]
to (1) 100/1000Base-X Open SFP Slot
*S3221-1040
	 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m]
to (2) 100/1000Base-X Open SFP Slots
*S3221-1040-T
	 10/100/1000Base-T (RJ-45) [100 m]
to (2) 100/1000Base-x Open SFP Slots,
Extended Operating Temp Range
Optional Accessories (sold separately)
SFP Modules
Mounting Options (sold separately)
WMBL
	 Wall Mount Bracket 4" [102 mm]
WMBD
	 DIN Rail Bracket 5" [127 mm]
RMS19-SA4-02
 	 4-Slot Media Converter Shelf
Note: all units feature USB port for local
management application.
*S3220-1040, S3221-1040, and
S3221-1040-T have SGMII support for use
with 10/100/1000Base-T copper SFPs.
S3221-1040-T must use extended temperature
SFP modules in order to meet the -40° to
+65°C operating temperature range.
108 +1.952.941.7600 | www.transition.com | sales@transition.com
Power Supply Included
To order the corresponding country specific
power supply, add the extension from the list
below to the end of the SKU; Ex: S3220-1013-NA
-NA = Country Code
-NA = North America, -LA = Latin America
-EU = Europe, -UK = United Kingdom
-SA = South Africa, -JP = Japan